New Christmas St. Agnes Church
SUNDAY MASSES Tradition Advent

Saturday Vigil: 5:00 p.m. Beginning December 1%, read )
Sunday: 9:00 a.m. & 11:30 a.m. one Chapter of the book of Mé/

Luke in the Bible each day.
Sunday, Spanish Mass: 1:00 p.m. 2025

DAILY MASSES
, There are 24 chapters.
Monday - Friday: 8:15 a.m.
CONFESSIONS *
Saturday: 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. On Christmas E\_/e’ you will
have read an entire account
of Jesus’ Life and wake up

See Inside for Special Times Christmas morning, knowing
WHO and WHY we celebrate.

Thurs. before 1st Friday: 8:00 - 8:30 p.m.
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Devotions | Christmas 2025 | Confessions

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
Monday, December 8
Holy Day of Obligation

8:15 a.m. Holyday Mass
12:15 p.m. Holyday Mass
6:00 p.m. Holyday Mass

BAMINELLI SUNDAY

Blessing of the Infant Jesus from home
Nativity sets at all weekend masses,
Saturday, December 13" &
Sunday, December 14

EXPOSITION OF THE BLESSED
SACRAMENT

Thursdays
8:45 a.m. - 8:45 p.m.
Benediction- 8:45 p.m.

VESPERS

December 1%t
December 8™
December 15"
December 22"
Monday’s at 6:45 p.m.

ROSARY

Weekdays - after 8:15 a.m. Mass
Thursday before First Friday - 8:15 p.m.

MASS SCHEDULE
4TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT

Saturday, December 20™"
5:00 p.m. Sunday Vigil Mass
Sunday, December 215
9:00 a.m. Sunday Mass
11:30 a.m. Sunday Mass

CAHRIST M

Wed., December 24" - Christmas Eve

5:00 p.m. Christmas Mass
8:00 p.m. Christmas Mass
10:00 p.m. Spanish Christmas Mass '

Thursday, December 25" - Christmas Day

8:00 a.m. Christmas Mass
10:00 a.m. Christmas Mass

FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY

Saturday, December 27
5:00 p.m. Sunday Vigil Mass
Sunday, December 28"
9:00 a.m. Sunday Mass
11:30 a.m. Sunday Mass

NEW YEAR’S
MARY, MOTHER OF GOD

Wednesday, December 315t
5:00 p.m. Holy Day Vigil Mass

Thursday, January 1%, 2026
8:00 a.m. Holyday Mass
10:00 a.m. Holly Day Mass

Thursday, December 4"
8:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 6
3:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 11t
8:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 13t
3:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 18"
7:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 20t
3:30 - 4:30 p.m.
after 5 p.m. Mass

Sunday, December 21st
after 9:00 & 11:30 a.m. Masses

Monday, December 22"
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 23
9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
7:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, December 24"
11:00 a.m. - 12 noon




